Evri.Katsavos@originenergy.com.au
jo Rhodes



0407 468 675



rhodesy04@yahoo.com
anh78hoang 
anh78hoang@yahoo.com.au
chunkie_72

mm_emenim

purple_jen2
purple_jen2@yahoo.com
sanmei_teh

Peter Surna

0412 063 453 

work 9650 1181
Tess Le (Tereasa Le)
Marina Skovcic

Joe Maher

Meg_Cato@workcover.vic.gov.au
Alice

fang.zhao@rmit.edu.au
Margot Hutchison

San Diego

Califonia

Literary Agent

(858) 483-0426

mmaley@waterside.com

Yahoo:  Sanmei_teh

Janette

nettimq@mak.net.au
janette.mcqueen@dva.gov.au
H 02 6285 2449
0401 441 477 
Isobel

isobel.rogerson@ubs.com
Janice

Janice_deVries@workcover.vic.gov.au
Yan Yan
yyx79@hotmail.com
Denise.King@mafc.mq.edu.au
Graham Harman

Citigroup

2 Park St

02 8225 4890

Graham.harman@citigroup.com
Rob Hand

K2 Asset Management

Level 24

360 Collins St

9691 6199

rhand@k2am.com.au
David Gardner
0400 784 735

Dave Gardner <dave@BigSitesDoneRight.com>

sam scollo

sscollo@sghiscock.com.au

mobile: 0400 022 837

Andrew Barclay

andrewpbarclay@justinternet.com.au

0402 044 131

Andrew Bruce

Perennial investment management

abruce@perennial.net.au
Dick fish

Bennelong group 

29/367 collins st

96170444

Carole Goldin

0425 704 360

cgold@bigpond.com
Andrew gray

16th floor 

101 collins st

Andrew.gray@gsjbw.com
george platt

Macquarie equities

Level 3

1 martin place

Sydney

2000

Phone 02 8232 3434

George.Platt@macquarie.com
anne

9576 8125

1/11 miller st
Carnegie

3163

emma
9543 4629

sally
9305 6240

tim
5962 2214

dad
9898 9119

mum
9758 8947
Susan Chambers

Victorian Workcover Authority

Peter Surna

03 9650 1181

petras.surna@yart.com.au
Mobile Australia: 0412 063 453
Casting south

andrewpbarclay@tpg.com.au
bloveqs@aanet.com.au
cliff.wilding@lookandfeel.com.au
timothy.g.ross@team.telstra.com.au
agillam@netspace.net.au
Julia (munster) (alice springs)

munspir@austarnet.com.au
Home (08) 89529769 

Mobile 0401906002
Cliff Wilding
Director, Look and Feel Australia Pty Ltd 
cliff.wilding@lookandfeel.com.au 
Tel: +61 2 9818-6268
Fax: +61 2 9818-3728
Mobile: +61 407-407-247

Paul Foxworthy:
paul@cohsoft.com.au
Dr Pring
Phone: 9808 1477

Delmont consulting suites

300 Warrigal Road

Cross burwood highway

Opposite Smorgy’s

Selena hua lui

03 9273 6744

0401 269 135

Tiffany Quaife

9273 4997

quaifet@anz.com
mark tobacco

3/31 candlebark lane

Nunawading

(home) 98773298

(mobile) 0404849802

Melody  
Calls

852 671 793 57

Andrew gillam

0414660460

Cat team 9843 5823

Laura mcilroy

0430344956

Ho Lam

Mobile: 0402 181 457

Home  9511 4542

Laurence irlicht
lirlicht@gmail.com
Melodina Benlot

Flat c

20th floor

12 tower Yee Moon Court building

South Horizon

Aplei Chau

Hong Kong

adventurousgirl3@yahoo.com
Remy

hootbabes2004@yahoo.com
George Platt

0404 873 920

02 8232 6539

George.Platt@macquarie.com
Geoff brianton

geoffrey_brianton@ml.com
Work 03 9657 3249

Dad mobile

0428 427 934

George platt

0404 873 920

02 8232 6539

Geoff brianton

Work 03 9657 3249

Selena hua lui

0401269135

03 9273 6744

Melody

Calls  
+85267179357

Text 
+85290224129

Home phone Sydney

02 9744 7160
Hong kong Australian embassy visa line

0011 852 258 541 39

Lucia

+65 8143 3263
San Mei

+65 900 600 19

Steve Hiscock
03 9642 4300

Level 22

600 Bourke St

Raymond Tse

0414 525 224 

rtse999@gmail.com
Greg Wallace

0401 713 656
Laurence Irlicht

lirlicht@gmail.com
03 9696 0210
0418 549 216
Elizabeth sheedy

02 9850 7755

Goldman sachs

03 9679 1111

